



137 Speedway Lane
 Mooresville, NC 28117
 Phone (704) 660-5706
 Fax (704) 660-5717
 www.QueenCityPastry.com

Lemon Blueberry Cheesecake 10"

MFG#: 44120-000

UPC#: 815069004926

- **Description:** Fresh lemon juice and lemon zest added to our creamy NY Cheesecake and layered with lemon cake and blueberries finished with whipped cream and lemon curd.
- **Ingredients:** **Cream Cheese** (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gums, Xanthan Gum) (Milk), **Creme Cake Base** (Sugar, Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid Soybean Oil, Modified Corn Starch. Contains 2% Or Less Of The Following: Whey, Mono And Diglycerides, Leavening, Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Sorbitan Monostearate, Calcium Acetate, Nonfat Milk, Guar Gum, Natural And Artificial Flavors, Soy Flour, Egg) (Egg, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat), **Granulated Sugar**, **Blueberries**, **Heavy Cream** (Heavy Cream, Carrageenan, Less Than 0.9% Mono And Diglycerides) (Milk), **Whole Eggs** (Egg), **Soybean Oil With Citric Acid** (Preservative) (Soybeans), **Whole Eggs**, **Water**, **Lemon Juice 100%**, **Graham Cracker Crumb** (Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate Vitamin B1, Riboflavin Vitamin B2, Folic Acid, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Whole Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oil Soybean, Palm Kernel Oil, Honey, Sodium Bicarbonate, Salt) (Soybeans, Wheat), **Corn Starch Non-GMO***, **Butter** (Pasteurized Cream, Starter, Natural Flavorings, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate, Culturoma) (Milk), **Pasteurized Egg Yolk** (Egg), **Pure Bourbon Vanilla Extract** (Water, Ethyl Alcohol and Vanilla Bean Extractives.), **Blueberry Filling** (Wild and Cultivated Blueberries, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Food Starch-Modified (Corn), Corn Syrup, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), **Citric Acid and Spice.**, **100% Lemon Zest**, **Pure Lemon Extract** (Ethyl Alcohol, Natural Oil of Lemon, Water)
- **Major Allergens:** Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk.
- **Storage Temperature & Shelf Life:** The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0 °F. After taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results. If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality could deteriorate.

Nutrition Facts	
14 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	One Slice (215 g)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 670	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 43g	55%
Saturated Fat 21g	107%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 160mg	54%
Sodium 200mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 64g	23%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 49g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 9g	17%
Vitamin D 0.8mcg	4%
Calcium 70mg	6%
Iron 4.7mg	25%
Potassium 0mg	0%

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts (almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).